Championnat WAGR U18 Gargons - Toulouse Téoula

du 04/03/2022 au 06/03/2022 - UGOLF TOULOUSE TEOULA
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NOM Prénom

ANCEAUX Louis

MORIN Louka
ESNAULT Paul
LOURENCO Diego
BRENDLE Sacha

GUIGUI-BARUCHEL Samuel

PETIT PIN Alexandre

LABADIE-DESTENAVES Faustin

ALZAS Callixte

FOURNIER Dorian
DE REU Jules
DUFRENOY llan

CARLIER Arthur

GUERN Emile

MELHLI Sinan

FAUCQUEZ Maxence

YIN Tony

SONG Louis

BOURRAT Thomas

BENCHELEF Alexis

DE BRAUWERE Jules

ALEXANDER William

ROUSSET Jacques

Liste officielle

M.A.

69

82

170

172

175

194

207

211

220

223

224

232

233

275

310

327

335

344

360

377

427

432

433

Idx

+3,8

+3,6
+1,7
+1,3
+0,8

+2,2

+1,9

+1,4

+0,3

+1,4
+1,6
+0,8

+0,2

+0,4

0,7

+1,5

0,3

0,3

04

0,6

0,3

Inscrit le

23/01/22

12/01/22

01/02/22

31/01/22

04/02/22

23/01/22

25/01/22

27/01/22

29/01/22

18/01/22

29/01/22

29/01/22

23/01/22

26/01/22

09/02/22

23/01/22

02/02/22

31/01/22

21/01/22

17/01/22

16/01/22

28/01/22

30/01/22

Ligue

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

PDL
NORMANDIE
CENTRE
GRAND-EST
AURA

PROVENCE-ALPES-
COTE-D'AZUR

N-AQUITAINE

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

OCCITANIE
PDL
N-AQUITAINE
HDF

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

HDF

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

OCCITANIE

PDL
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NOM Prénom
HEYLEN Pierre

COTTE Nathan
CICALA Rodolphe
RAOUL Lucas
OLAGNOL Pierre
ROUSSE Enzo

GUILLOUX Corentin

CRUZ BONILLA Esteban

LETHUILLIER Maél

ARGENTI Thomas

ARCHER Théophile

TURCAUD Raphaél

LABORDE Baptiste

NAVARRO Martin

BERTRAND Noe

SOAVE-MARABANIAN llan
GUILLEMARD Valens

OLIVO Maxime

BOUHANICHE Arnaud

MOLINO Leo

MATLEGA Andrea

JUVIN Aurélien

FERNANDEZ-MANGAS Enzo
LE JEUNE Anis
BONNET Maxence

LASRY Ethan

DE JESUS-REZZOUG Anis

THACH DELACROIX Enzo

BROUZES William

GROGNIER Lucas

ELSAYED Ali

MOLINO Sacha

BAUDUIN Youri

M.A.
442

465

468

476

478

485

489

494

513

526

535

537

581

629

644

646

660

664

669

722

752

789

796

819

824

827

870

917

934

970

992

1053

1088

Idx
04

0,8

0,3

0,6
+0,6

0,5

0,1

0,0

0,3

0,6

3,0

0,2

0,7

31

0,9

2,8

41

55

25
3.1

21

2,8

34

3.1

37

3,8

44

23

Inscrit le

19/01/22

02/02/22

19/01/22

02/02/22

04/02/22

18/01/22

02/02/22

11/01/22

27/01/22

02/02/22

15/01/22

01/02/22

31/01/22

03/02/22

02/02/22

02/02/22

20/01/22

01/02/22

01/02/22

04/02/22

01/02/22

18/01/22

27/01/22

22/01/22

30/01/22

01/02/22

01/02/22

26/01/22

30/01/22

25/01/22

29/01/22

04/02/22

22/01/22

Ligue
PDL

AURA
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
AURA
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

PDL

PROVENCE-ALPES-
COTE-D'AZUR

BRETAGNE
PDL

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

AURA

PROVENCE-ALPES-
COTE-D'AZUR

AURA
AURA
BRETAGNE

PROVENCE-ALPES-
COTE-D'AZUR

N-AQUITAINE

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

PDL
BRETAGNE
N-AQUITAINE
AURA

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

N-AQUITAINE

N-AQUITAINE
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NOM Prénom M.A.
MARECHAL-DUBOURG Gaspard 1102

PEZZUTO-LANGE Jérémy 1103

BONNETTON ALBAN Loris 1106

GERARD Clément 1147

DELATTRE Louis 1169

BELDA Antoine

FRIMOND Sean
FABRE Jean

CORNU-LAURENT Antoine
TESTAS Léo
POUGNAND Thomas

RIFFET Matthieu

RAIMONDI Enzo

Liste d'attente

NOM Prénom M.A.
AMAT Faust

AZORIN Samuel
CALLIGARO Louis
MARBOIS Amaury
BILEK Antton
TREMOULET Etienne
GLANDIERES Antoine

BELLENGER Nathan
LE RIDANT Oscar

RAYMOND Antoine

Hors critére

NOM Prénom M.A.

LOCATELLI Filippo

ORIEN Thibault
PLUME Tanguy
ROSAIN Julien

HERRERO Hugo

Idx
4,0

21

52

34

25

31

33
35
3,9

43

49

Idx
55

55
6,2
6,5
6,6
6,7
73

74

78

8,1

Idx

9,9

10,1
10,2
12,7

13,5

Inscrit le

18/01/22

26/01/22

25/01/22

24/01/22

20/01/22

02/02/22

24/01/22

04/02/22

19/01/22

19/01/22

03/02/22

30/01/22

10/01/22

Inscrit le

22/01/22

02/02/22

03/02/22

28/01/22

03/02/22

04/02/22

25/01/22

26/01/22

28/01/22

20/01/22

Inscrit le

23/01/22

04/02/22

02/02/22

30/01/22

18/01/22

Ligue
AURA

OCCITANIE
AURA

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

PROVENCE-ALPES-
COTE-D'AZUR

OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE

PROVENCE-ALPES-
COTE-D'AZUR

OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
CENTRE

PROVENCE-ALPES-
COTE-D'AZUR

Ligue
N-AQUITAINE

OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
N-AQUITAINE

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

N-AQUITAINE

Ligue

PARIS-ILE-DE-
FRANCE

OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
N-AQUITAINE

OCCITANIE



